Page: 2 of 5

11/7/23, 12:29 PM	
1	

To:

honor date



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H230003865503)))



H230003865503ABC%

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:				
	Division of Co	•		
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6381		
From:				
	Account Name	: EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE INC.		
	Account Number	: 120000000146	22	
	Phone	: (305)444-4994		
	Fax Number	: (305)328-4774	2023 KOV	
			- C	
			ı	N.
**Enter 1	the email addres	a for this business entity to be used for future	သ	
ann	ual report mail:	ngs. Enter only one email address please.**		
	•		PH	<.
Ела	il Address:			īΠ
			ភ្ម	
)	

FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION ADS ASSISTANT INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$78.75

PM 3: 2(

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

To:	Page: 3 of 5	2023-11-08 16:55:17 GMT	13053284774	From: Yanet Avila
	850~617-6381	11/8/2023 11:11:52 AM PAG	E 1/001 Fax Server	



November 8, 2023

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE INC.

SUBJECT: ADS ASSISTANT INC. REF: W23000152410

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document submitted does not meet legibility requirements for electronic filing. Please do not attempt to refax this document until the quality has been improved.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Genesis R Kersey Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H23000386550 Letter Number: 523A00025976

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Page: 4 of 5	2023-11-08 16:55:17	GMT	13053284774	From:
ARTICLE I NAME	ARTICLES OF IN In compliance with Chapter 607 tion shall be: ADS ASSISTANT IN	and/or Chapter 621, F	F.S. (Profit)	
ARTICLE II PRIN		3933	Mailing addross, if different is: BISCAYNE BLVD I. FL_33137	
ARTICLE III PURP The purpose for which	OSE the corporation is organized is: <u>ANY</u> A	AND ALL LAWF	UL BUSINESS	
				202
	<u> </u>			
ARTICLE IV SHAR The number of shares of	<u>ES</u> [stock is:_100 @ \$1.00 PAR VAL	<u>UE</u>	OFSES	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITL	stock is: 100 @ \$1.00 PAR VAL		21 21 21 21 21	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITL	fstock is: 100 @ \$1.00 PAR VAL	Name and Title	21 21 21 21 21	
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INITL</u> Name and Titl	rstock is: 100 @ \$1.00 PAR VAL <u>41. OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> e: JOEL LOPEZ - Director	Name and Title	JOSE VILLALOBOS - Di	
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INITL</u> Name and Titl Address	rstock is: 100 @ \$1.00 PAR VAL AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS e: JOEL LOPEZ - Director 3933 BISCAYNE BLVD. MIAMI, EL 33137	Name and Title Address: 	JOSE VILLALOBOS - Di 3933 BISCAYNE BLVD MIAMI, FL 33137	irector
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INITL</u> Name and Titl Address Name and Title	fstock is: 100 @ \$1.00 PAR VAL <u>AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> e: JOEL LOPEZ - Director 3933 BISCAYNE BLVD.	Name and Title Address: 	JOSE VILLALOBOS - Di 3933 BISCAYNE BLVD MIAMI, FL 33137	irector
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INITL</u> Name and Titl Address	rstock is: 100 @ \$1.00 PAR VAL AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS e: JOEL LOPEZ - Director 3933 BISCAYNE BLVD. MIAMI, EL 33137 VILMA NUNEZ - Director	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	JOSE VILLALOBOS - Di 3933 BISCAYNE BLVD MIAMI, FL 33137	irector
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INITL</u> Name and Titl Address Name and Title Address	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS e: JOEL LOPEZ - Director 3933 BISCAYNE BLVD. MIAMI, FL 33137 VILMA NUNEZ - Director 3933 BISCAYNE BLVD MIAMI, FL 33137	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address:	JOSE VILLALOBOS - Di 3933 BISCAYNE BLVD MIAMI, FL 33137	irector
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INITL</u> Name and Titl Address Name and Title Address Name and Title	<pre>fstock is: 100 @ \$1.00 PAR VAL AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS e: JOEL LOPEZ - Director</pre>	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Address: Name and Title Name and Title	JOSE VILLALOBOS - Di 3933 BISCAYNE BLVD MIAMI, FL 33137	irector
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INITL</u> Name and Titl Address Name and Title Address	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS e: JOEL LOPEZ - Director 3933 BISCAYNE BLVD. MIAMI, FL 33137 VILMA NUNEZ - Director 3933 BISCAYNE BLVD MIAMI, FL 33137	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Address: Name and Title Name and Title	JOSE VILLALOBOS - Di 3933 BISCAYNE BLVD MIAMI, FL 33137	irector

To: __

Page;	5015	2023-11-08 16:55:17 GMT	13053284774	Fron
Name a	nd Title:	Nan	ne and Title:	
Addres	\$5	Ado	iress:	
	<u>REGISTERED AGE</u> Florida street address (<u>NT</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the re	gistered agent (s:	
Name:	JOSE VILLAL	OBOS		
Address:	2951 SW 5th A	AVE.		
	MIAMI, FL 33	129	2023	
				unger d j
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>	INCORPORATOR		2023 NOY - 7	م المناطقة المنطقة
The <u>name and a</u>	uddress of the Incorpora	nor is:	-7 PM	307
Name:	JOSE VILLA	LOBOS		\Box
Address:	2951 SW 51	th AVE.	21	
	MIAMI, FL	33129	•••	
Effective date, in	<u>EFFECTIVE DATE</u> f other than the date of	filing;	(OPTIONAL)	
(If an offective filing.)	date is listed, the date	must be specific and cannot be n	nore than five days prior or 90 days after the	
Note: If the dat	e inserted in this block	does not meet the applicable statute	ory filing requirements, this date will not be listed	as
		epartment of State's records.		
Having been na	med as re gistered agent	to accept service of process for the	above stated corporation at the place designated in	this
certificate, I am	familiar with and accep	of the appointment as registered age	int and agree to act in this capacity	
205	6 ULLACORO	s	10/36/2023	
		Signature/Registered Agent		
[submit th document	his document and affirm to the Department of Stat	that the facts stated herein are true. I e constitutes a third degree felony as gr	am aware that the false information submitted in a ovided for in \$817.155, F.S.	
			10/25/2023	
7024	VILLALONO.	d Signature Ancorporator	Date	